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Christer Axengard
Nils G Jonsson
Claes Arlert

Neil Fossett
Kenneth Stal

Bo Wigstrand
Christer Ostlund
Niklas Blide
Tony Wanderoy
Jimmy Nygren
Roland Nilsson
Carina Hellstromer
Kjell Carlsson
Jan Olof Mark
Annki Brattsell
Anki Ostlund
Dick Hellstromer
Heléne Nilsson
Erika Falk

Ola Bergstrom
Marie Vigede
Lena Andersson
Tina Gustafsson
Anette Tjarnvall
George Reispass
Gdran Bronz
Dan Persson
Ove Bengtson
Anders Peteri
Lina Eriksson
BM Backe
Mikael Engman
Birgitta Gure

Narmast flagg:
#4 Anki Ostlund
#4 Kjell Carlsson

#17 Jimmy Nygren

Langsta drive:
#15 Birgitta Gure
#15 Bo Wigstrand

#7 Erika Falk
#7 Jimmy Nygren

14,4
22,9
12,8
6,2
10,3
6,4

8,1
12,4
3,7
11,6
24,1
18
14,3
24,9
10
17,4
14,8
17,5
18,8
19,4
21,4
27,8
14,3
12,5
18,6
10,3
16,2
13
15,6
16,2
34,7
34,8

69
71
68
71
74
72
73
76
73
68
75
77
75
77
82
82
80
83
78
78
81
79
78
84
80
81
88
76
84
83
86
88
89

72
70
75
77
74
77
76
73
76
82
76
74
78
77
73
74
77
75
82
82
79
82
83
78
84
83
77
91
86
88
87
91
94

141
141
143
148
148
149
149
149
149
150
151
151
153
154
155
156
157
158
160
160
160
161
161
162
164
164
165
167
170
171
173
179
183



